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SN 
Students 

Name 
Sem post Emai ID Phone no 

1 Gaurav Borkar VII President Gauravborkar342@gmail.com 9552505747 

2 Yash Raut VII Vice president rautmyash@gmail.com 9604563596 

3 Aniket Dhengre VII secretary aniketdhengre123@gmail.com 9604686187 

4 
Parimal 
kurhekar 

V secretary kurhekarparimal@gmail.com 7722005618 

5 Prasanjit Das VII Treasurer prasanjitdas1998@gmail.com 9404473152 

6 Vishal lad VII Sports Incharge vishallad729@gmail.com 7720980125 

7 Tushar Sayankar VII Cultural Incharge tusharsayankar1@gmail.com 9657923749 

8 Lucky Parate VII 
Technical 
Incharge 

luckyparate04@gmail.com 8149419014 

9 Aniket Selokar VII 
Technical 
Incharge 

aniket.selokar@gmail.com 9730224105 

10 Nihal Wasnik VII 
Discipline 
Incharge 

wasniknihal@gmail.com 8806564441 

11 Aaditya shelare VII 
Multimedia 
Incharge 

aadityashelare@gmail.com 7219633601 

12 Aniket Dorle VII T&P head ankitdorle1999@gmail.com 9021309273 

13 Mihir Ambekar V Joint secretary mihirambekar185@gmail.com 7083391988 

14 Prajwal Amdare V Co-Treasurer amdareprajwal@gmail.com 7758089379 

15 Mukul Khawaskar VII 
Co-Cultural 
Incharge 

mukulkhawaskar@gmail.com 7038884827 

16 Sayed Hussain V 
Co-Technical 
Incharge 

amanhussain903@gmail.com 8600102421 

17 Niraj Ukey V 
Co-Technical 
Incharge 

nirajukey6@gmail.com 8600726115 

18 Manish jha VII Co-Sports Incharge jham7340@gmail.com 7493831815 

19 Manthan Tekade VII Co-Sports Incharge tekademanthan@gmail.com 8390975426 

20 Akshay kapse VII 
Co-Discipline 
Incharge 

kapseakshay380@gmail.com 7744881966 

21 Sailesh Gajabhiye VII 
Co-Discipline 
Incharge 

gajbhiyeshailesh4@gmail.com 9767089056 

22 Nikhil Tawane VII 
Co-Multimedia 
Incharge 

Nikhil.tawane@gmai.com 905253869 
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23 Rahul Lokhande VII T&P Co- Incharge rahullokhande729@gmail.com 7020584961 

24 Vinit Lad VII T&P Co- Incharge Vinitslad@gmail.com 9518567387 

25 
Rajeshwari 
Mahadik 

V Girls Representative rajeshwarimahadik36@gmail.com  9552278996 

26 Himani Barmase V Cultural Member himanibarmase111@gmail.com 9359929623 

27 Trupti Rangari V Cultural Member truptirangari593@gmail.com 9168247775 

28 Kartikey kamatkar V Technical Member kartikeykamtkar24@gmail.com 9284458543 

29 Akash Adikane V Technical Member adikaneakash21@gmail.com 7447220840 

30 Atul patle V T&P Memeber atul.patle.1718@gmail.com 7030476024 

31 Kunal Nandekar V Multimedia Member knundkar2108gmail. Com 9967247934 

32 Aman Kothare V Discipline Member kothareaman21@gmail.com 9673525152 
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